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Session 5 A - Preliminaries
SUN 27 AUG 2017  15:00 - Afternoon

Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name
NOC
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

84 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) ARGILAGOS Joahnys CUB
COLLAZO Oscar PUR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergey IND
IRL
KOR
ROU
LAT

KAVASJI Farhad
McGARRIGLE Ben
CHO Jung Sook
COBZAC Ramona
HANEVICS Leonids

27:30
29:28
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

85 Preliminaries Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) HASSAN Shaffi Bakari KEN
IBRAHIM OMAR Salah GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel KAZ
ALG
ITA
FIJ
HUN

SUIYENISH Yermek
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
VADILONGA Luca
WHIPPY Seru
SZUCS Veronika

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

86 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) AKHMADALIEV Murodjon UZB
YERALIYEV Kairat KAZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ENG FINCH Alvin GER
KOR
TTO
FIJ
POL

KUSSMAUL Holger
CHO Jung Sook
BECKLES James
WHIPPY Seru
MILCZAREK Slawomir

27:30
27:30
27:30
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

87 Preliminaries Men's Bantam (56kg) TANAKA Ryomei JPN
EL-HAG Omar GER BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL McGARRIGLE Ben KAZ
IND
RUS
ARG
ROU

SUIYENISH Yermek
KAVASJI Farhad
KRUTASOV Sergey
VILARINO Manuel
COBZAC Ramona

30:27
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

88 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) SOTOMAYOR Lorenzo AZE
MOHAMED Eslam EGY BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FIJ WHIPPY Seru ALG
KOR
TTO
ITA
IRL

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
CHO Jung Sook
BECKLES James
VADILONGA Luca
McGARRIGLE Ben

28:29
28:29
30:27
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

89 Preliminaries Men's Light Welter (64kg) ROJAS Freudis USA
DUNAYTSEV Vitaly RUS

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND KAVASJI Farhad ARG
FIJ
HUN
GER
TTO

VILARINO Manuel
WHIPPY Seru
SZUCS Veronika
KUSSMAUL Holger
BECKLES James

30:27
27:30
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

90 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) LOPEZ Arlen CUB
CAVALLARO Salvatore ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek TTO
ROU
FIJ
ARG
LAT

BECKLES James
COBZAC Ramona
WHIPPY Seru
VILARINO Manuel
HANEVICS Leonids

30:25
30:27
30:25
30:26
30:25
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RED
BLUE

91 Preliminaries Men's Middle (75kg) AMANKUL Abilkhan KAZ
SCHIERLE Silvio GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali ARG
IND
KOR
POL
ENG

VILARINO Manuel
KAVASJI Farhad
CHO Jung Sook
MILCZAREK Slawomir
FINCH Alvin

29:28
30:27
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

92 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) TISHCHENKO Evgeny RUS
JULIO BLANCO Deivis COL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IND KAVASJI Farhad IRL
TTO
FIJ
ARG
HUN

McGARRIGLE Ben
BECKLES James
WHIPPY Seru
VILARINO Manuel
SZUCS Veronika

30:27
29:28
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

93 Preliminaries Men's Heavy (91kg) NYIKA David NZL
TEZIEV Igor GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek LAT
IND
ALG
ITA
FIJ

HANEVICS Leonids
KAVASJI Farhad
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
VADILONGA Luca
WHIPPY Seru

30:27
29:27
30:27
30:27
30:25

Legend:
WP Win on points
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